T7024
Preliminary Information
Rev. A5, 02-May-01 1 (15)
ISM 2.4 GHz Front End IC
Description
The T7024 is a monolithic SiGe transmit/ receive front
end IC with power amplifier, low-noise amplifier and T/R
switch driver. It is especially designed for operation in

T7024
Figure 1.  Block diagram
Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
T7024-TRS PSSO20 Tube
T7024-TRQ PSSO20 Taped and reeled
T7024-PGS HP-VFQFP-N20 Tube
T7024-PGQ HP-VFQFP-N20 Taped and reeled
T7024-DB Flipchip
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
T7024
Rev. A5, 02-May-01